TOURISM ADVISORY COUNCIL (TAC) CONTACTS

The date listed to the right of each name indicates the Council Member’s term expiration.
However, Council Members continue to serve until they are reappointed or replaced by the Governor.

NAME
*Alicia Harvey, Chair

*Mike Johnson, Vice-
Chair

Haylie Shipp

Joan E. Kronebusch
Nathan St. Goddard
Paul Makarechian

Sabre Moore

Vacant
Vacant

*Executive Committee Members

ADDRESS

PO Box 172720
Bozeman, MT 59717

PO Box 453
Butte, MT 59703

227 5t St S
Glasgow, MT 59230

215 N Main St
Conrad, MT 59425

21 Red Eagle Rd
Browning, MT 59417

1627 W Main St #112
Bozeman, MT 59715

PO Box 445
Ekalaka, MT 59324

PHONE
406.994.2652

406.490.9556

406.853.0483

406.565.0489

360.318.4863

702.885.9355

406.775.6886

EMAIL

alicia.harvey@montana.edu

mike@showmemt.com

haylieshipp@yahoo.com

joank@townpump.com

nstgoddard@gmail.com

paulm@auricroad.com

smoore@cartercountymuseum.org

TERM DATE
7/1/2025

6/30/2024

6/30/2024

7/1/2025

6/30/2024

6/30/2024

7/1/2025
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